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EGLO

49392

CHARTERHOUSE

Altaldnos informécidk

Termék:
Lampatipus:
Kollekcié:
EAN-kod:
Méretek
Hossz:
Szélesséq:
Magassag:
Weight:
Fényforras
Foglalat:
Fényforras:
Delivery:

Max. Wattage:
Suitable for:
Anyag szin
Burkolat anyaga:
Burkolat szine:

Uveg/bura anyaga:

Uveg/bura szine:
Technikai adatok
Védettség:
Védelmi osztaly:

Haldzati fesziiltség:

Uzemi fesziltség:

EGLD Leuchten GmbH
Heiligkreuz 22 | 6136 Pill | Austria

Tel. +43 (0) 5242 /6996 -0
Fax +43 (0) 5242 /69 96 - 938
www.eglo.com

49392

Mennyezeti lampa
Trend
9002759493929

360 mm
360 mm
160 mm
4,868 kg

E27
E27
excl.
2X 60W
A++-E

acél
fekete
uveg
attetsz

IP20

1
220-240V,50/60Hz
220-240V,50/60Hz
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